CABERNET SAUVIGNON

NV

2020

2021

2019

2018

2018

2020

2019

2020

2021

2019

2018

2019

2019

2020

2019

2016

2020

2016

2020

2017

2018

2019

2016

2015

2016

2018

2016

2007

Lawry’s Label Round Hill

Beringer, Founders Estate, California
Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, California
Joel Gott 815, California

Blacksmith, Dry Creek Valley

The Kinker, Paso Robles

Smith&Hook, Central Coast

Beringer Knights Valley, Sonoma County
Textbook, Paso Robles

Girard, Napa Valley

Clos Du Val, Napa Valley

Stack House, Napa Valley

Taken Red, Napa Valley

Honig, Napa Valley

Post & Beam, Napa Valley

Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley

Frog’s Leap Wine Cellars, Napa Valley
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, ArtemisSLD
Jordan, Alexander Valley

Caymus Vineyards ,Napa Valley

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley
NewtonThe Pazzle, Napa Valley
ShaferOne Point Five, Napa Valley
Silver Oak, Napa Valley

Beringer Private Reserve, Napa valley
Joseph Phelps. Insignia, Napa Valley
Opus One, Napa Valley

Opus One, Napa Valley

Opus One, Napa Valley
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CHAMPAGNE&SPARKLING
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NV
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NV

NV

2015

NV

NV

2014

NV

2014

Domaine Ste.Michelle Brut
Columbia Valley

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Brut, Yellow Label

Henri Giraud Esprit Nature

Louis Roederer Brut Premier

Perrier Jouet Brason Rose

Henri Giraud Hommage

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Blut
Vintage Rose

Henri Giraud Rose’ Dame—
Jane

Laurent Perrier Rose

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque

Krug, Grand Cuvee

[Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

FRANCE

2021

2020

2019

2019

Chablis /
Domaine William Fevre

Meursault /
Maison Joseph Drouhin

Ch.d’Armailhac

Ch.Lafone—Roche

OTHERS

2020

2021

2021

2021

Swallow Riesling,
Foris Vineyards

Pine Ridge,
Chenin Blane Viognier

Trefethen, Dry Riesling,
Napa Valley

AtoZ (Rose)
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CHARDONNAY

NV Lawry’s Label Round Hill

2021 Joel Gott, Unoaked, California

Au Bon Climat, Mission Label,

2021 .
Santa Maria Valley

2021 Girard, Russian River Valley

King Estate,

2021 Willamette Valley

2019 Beringer, Napa Valley

Calera, Josh Jensen Selection,

2021
Central Coast

2019 Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars,
Karia, Napa Valley
2013 Etude, Carneros

Robert Mondavi,
2018 Napa Valley
2017 Lewis Cellars

Shafer, Red Shoulder Ranch,
Carneros

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2021

2022 Joel Gott, California

Star Lane Vineyard,

2021 g
Happy Canion

2021 Honig, Napa Valley

2018 Twomey, Napa Valley

2021 Duckhorn, Napa Valley
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PINOT NOIR

2021 Beringer, Founders Estate, California
2021 Au Bon Climat, Mission Label, SantaMaria Valley
2015 Beringer, Sonoma County

2021 Torii Mor, Willamette Valley

2021 Miura, Monterey County

2021 Au Bon Climat, Isabelle, California
2017 Dierberg Vineyard, Santa Maria Valley
2020 Paul Hobbs, Russian River Valley
2018 Etude, Carneros

MERLOT

2019 Beringer, Founders Estate, California
2019 Decoy, Sonoma County

2019 Trefethen, Napa Valley

2017 Beringer, Napa Valley

2020 Duckhorn, Napa Valley

2019 Shafer TD-9 Napa Valley
ZINFANDEL

2020 Bogle Vineyards, California

2020 Pedroncelli, Dry Creek Valley

2019 Four Vines The Baiker, California
2019 Turley Old Vine ,California

SYRAH

2019 Cline, Sonoma County

2019 The Paring, Santa Ynez Valley

2020 Slum Dunk, California

2019 L’Ecole No.41 ,Columbia Valley
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